User Manual
USB Radio Sticks
deRFusb-23E00
deRFusb-23E00 JTAG
deRFusb-23E06
deRFusb-23E06 JTAG
deRFusb-13E00
deRFusb-13E00 JTAG

USB radio sticks deRFusb
www.dresden-elektronik.de  Page 34 of 36
Table 14: Ordering information
Ordering information
Part number Product name Comments
BN-031805 deRFusb-23E00 NO FW USB radio stick for 2.4 GHz
delivered with a fitting case
no pre-flashed firmware
BN-033202 deRFusb-23E00 JTAG WUART FW USB radio stick for 2.4 GHz
with assembled JTAG connector
pre-flashed with Wireless UART firmware
BN-031075 deRFusb-23E06 NO FW USB radio stick for 2.4 GHz
with 2 GB flash
delivered with a fitting case
no pre-flashed firmware
BN-033203 deRFusb-23E06 JTAG WUART FW USB radio stick for 2.4 GHz
with 2 GB flash
with assembled JTAG connector
pre-flashed with Wireless UART firmware
BN-031807 deRFusb-13E00 NO FW USB radio stick for Sub-GHz
delivered with a fitting case
no pre-flashed firmware
BN-033206 deRFusb-13E00 JTAG WUART FW USB radio stick for Sub-GHz
with assembled JTAG connector
pre-flashed with Wireless UART firmware
BN-031539 deRFusb-13E06 NO FW USB radio stick for Sub-GHz
with 2 GB flash
delivered with a fitting case
no pre-flashed firmware
BN-033207 deRFusb-13E06 JTAG WUART FW USB radio stick for Sub-GHz
with 2 GB flash
with assembled JTAG connector
pre-flashed with Wireless UART firmware
BN-028337 SAM-ICE-Adapter program and debug interface adapter for
USB radio sticks
User Manual
Version 1.2
2012-07-31